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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SCGP          7,075.15 35.50 1.43197,383,800
CPALL         1,641.66 55.50 -2.63 57.50 58.60 59.97 63.6629,359,900
NER             1,227.40 4.80 0.84 4.62 4.36 3.72 3.33254,983,800
PTT              1,046.35 32.25 0.00 32.30 32.80 33.05 36.0832,681,300
STA             921.85 32.00 -0.78 31.95 31.23 28.91 27.7128,947,700
STGT           855.58 87.00 -1.97 89.00 88.78 83.00 78.179,775,700
KBANK        811.93 74.50 -1.00 73.90 73.83 75.55 82.4810,842,000
GULF           718.37 28.00 -1.75 29.15 30.03 30.45 32.8025,411,800
PTTEP         699.87 79.75 -2.15 79.45 80.45 80.89 87.688,754,700
ADVANC     693.96 172.50 0.88 172.10 174.10 173.84 182.134,054,000

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

DHOUSE     492.03727,900,400 0.61 1.67
NER             1,227.40254,983,800 4.80 0.84 4.62 4.36 3.72 3.33
SCGP          7,075.15197,383,800 35.50 1.43
AEC             32.89140,117,700 0.25 -16.67 0.29 0.30 0.25 0.20
SUPER        112.08135,483,900 0.82 -1.20 0.83 0.86 0.86 0.89
TRUBB        211.92100,338,300 2.12 10.99 1.84 1.78 1.69 1.55
TMB             80.3297,993,700 0.82 0.00 0.82 0.84 0.87 0.94
MORE          75.9794,078,400 0.83 6.41 0.78 0.80 0.80 0.66
W                 16.7083,448,500 0.20 -4.76 0.21 0.21 0.21 0.18
BANPU        515.9678,137,300 6.65 3.10 6.43 6.45 6.28 5.92

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

EP-W3         3.74 44,533,8000.09 200.00 0.04 0.05 0.10 0.25
BROCK       0.02 15,9001.70 18.06 1.51 1.54 1.51 1.52
TGPRO        0.06 1,061,0000.07 16.67 0.06 0.07 0.07 0.07
ZMICO-W4  0.00 1000.08 14.29 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.08
GJS             0.01 153,0000.09 12.50 0.08 0.09 0.09 0.10
BGT             1.02 853,7001.17 12.50 1.04 1.02 1.01 1.04
SAWAD-W2 10.85 1,292,3008.55 12.50 8.26 9.07 10.65
DHOUSE-F  0.02 30,0000.67 11.67
TRUBB        211.92 100,338,3002.12 10.99 1.84 1.78 1.69 1.55
CFRESH      9.37 2,712,8003.60 10.43 3.44 3.76 3.98 3.66

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PRIME-W2   0.00 100,3000.01 -50.00 0.01 0.01 0.02 0.02
CGH-W3     0.01 955,0000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
AQ               0.03 1,625,7000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
MNIT2         0.06 13,4004.02 -20.40 4.44 4.26 4.21 3.90
HYDRO       0.26 1,167,8000.21 -19.23 0.24 0.26 0.27 0.18
TBSP           0.03 2,50012.50 -18.30 12.86 12.83 12.88 13.08
SST-W2       0.04 63,8000.58 -17.14 0.67 0.72 0.79 0.94
AEC             32.89 140,117,7000.25 -16.67 0.29 0.30 0.25 0.20
ECOMM      0.00 1006.00 -15.61 6.86 7.16 7.50 7.71
AEC-W6      2.23 19,343,1000.12 -14.29 0.13 0.13

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 26-Oct 22-Oct 21-Oct 20-Oct 19-Oct

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 26-Oct 22-Oct 21-Oct 20-Oct 19-Oct

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

274.80SCGP 124.83 0.00 0.00 0.00
190.76PTT 238.14 18.22 -14.54 150.18

86.05GULF 121.74 -94.57 15.46 147.05
85.73SCB -155.26 295.53 98.32 -236.55
63.45ADVANC -23.97 -149.08 140.34 182.82
54.97CPN -3.19 26.09 52.91 84.53
48.05CRC 92.36 50.43 225.64 -61.75
47.07INTUCH 54.04 -74.40 -52.07 50.49
45.69AP 41.11 15.30 5.98 10.17
40.03SAWAD 71.46 -93.49 -39.04 42.21
35.48AOT 124.33 -26.30 244.11 -71.95
34.10BEM 52.99 46.74 70.50 162.11
33.39TMB -15.30 -21.84 0.99 3.69
32.66DELTA 28.79 -39.64 -56.22 4.44
32.32GPSC 79.09 9.33 -100.59 47.02
29.83IRPC -7.87 3.78 -8.68 -2.31
28.69VNT 13.36 0.16 -0.25 2.45
28.48DOHOME -4.70 28.65 16.50 8.94
27.06EGCO -57.04 -38.31 -68.45 115.92
25.77MTC 52.38 3.45 0.76 29.79

-126.81CBG -25.25 -97.51 -173.19 -46.97
-51.44CPF -1.49 -21.23 -93.42 42.41
-46.87TCAP 17.46 2.52 -15.34 -1.71
-40.76MINT -23.10 -40.49 16.98 71.44
-38.29BDMS 37.18 16.99 35.25 72.71
-37.54BTS 37.78 -30.16 4.40 168.31
-35.03CK 8.16 -7.98 -0.58 2.66
-25.62IVL -3.09 58.83 -57.79 37.19
-25.21TASCO 56.63 6.52 40.70 13.11
-22.11BH 37.93 -16.58 -16.08 19.28
-20.40JMT -22.00 -33.79 24.58 39.90
-20.19PTG 30.34 -26.98 -19.35 -2.89
-19.73KKP -22.07 -0.37 -42.84 -42.58
-19.63JMART 33.78 -12.99 -11.21 21.30
-17.23TOP -17.84 -9.77 19.36 40.93
-17.12TTW 11.73 -4.91 -12.60 19.76
-16.89STGT -22.31 -176.51 22.36 -21.87
-16.49GLOBAL -24.11 -41.14 0.52 19.43
-14.96BBL -4.53 259.01 48.34 -20.85
-14.72TU 137.11 57.88 23.47 78.64

439.40CPALL 445.44 884.84 -6.04
487.34PTT 296.58 783.92 190.76
427.97SCGP 153.17 581.14 274.80
190.56CPF 242.00 432.56 -51.44
247.43ADVANC 183.97 431.40 63.45
204.66KBANK 211.36 416.01 -6.70
192.90PTTEP 202.76 395.66 -9.86
173.82MINT 214.58 388.40 -40.76
157.51IVL 183.13 340.63 -25.62
185.98AOT 150.50 336.48 35.48
104.64CBG 231.45 336.09 -126.81
173.46SCC 149.51 322.97 23.95
148.40STGT 165.29 313.69 -16.89
193.77SCB 108.04 301.80 85.73
193.45GULF 107.39 300.84 86.05
117.33TISCO 131.19 248.52 -13.86
101.96BTS 139.50 241.46 -37.54
114.75STA 122.75 237.49 -8.00
133.12DELTA 100.46 233.58 32.66
86.93BDMS 125.22 212.16 -38.29

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
454,688,968BBL             1,908,842,894 23.82

76,534,425NINE           365,549,286 20.94
419,162,565KBANK       2,369,327,593 17.69

7,365,534SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 16.86
760,830,634TU               4,771,815,496 15.94
495,583,041INTUCH      3,206,509,426 15.46
237,218,403STA             1,535,999,998 15.44

1,829,640,468LH               11,949,713,176 15.31
232,118,722GL               1,525,538,158 15.22

11,485,833THIP            80,000,000 14.36
130,664,900GBX            1,089,076,392 12.00

70,157,775TACC          608,000,000 11.54
611,985,910MACO         5,411,980,914 11.31

49,162,665MCS            477,000,000 10.31
349,336,530SCB            3,395,590,658 10.29
139,205,194SAWAD       1,373,152,393 10.14
155,416,420NER            1,540,000,000 10.09
118,543,774SCC            1,200,000,000 9.88

22,985,572MINT-W7    235,516,841 9.76

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

69,746,200KBANK-F      930,100 75.00 74.50 0.67
45,448,525SCGP-F        1,294,100 35.50 35.50 0.00
42,227,925BBL-F           449,000 95.00 93.75 1.33

158,540DIF-F            12,300 12.90 12.90 0.00
103,200SCC-F          300 344.00 340.00 1.18

22,600CPALL-F       400 56.00 55.50 0.90
19,100DHOUSE-F   30,000 0.67 0.61 9.84

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

100,000,000CPALL          2,000,000 50.00 55.50 -9.91
56,000,000TVO              2,000,000 28.00 34.50 -18.84
40,336,800EGCO           234,400 172.09 172.00 0.05
34,073,500SCB              529,200 64.39 64.75 -0.56
31,500,000STA               1,000,000 31.50 32.00 -1.56
25,140,000BMSCITH     3,000,000 8.38 8.45 -0.83
19,860,460BBL              206,000 96.41 93.75 2.84
11,100,000CBG             100,000 111.00 111.00 0.00

9,998,040LH                 1,479,000 6.76 6.40 5.62
9,996,000BDMS           510,000 19.60 17.80 10.11
7,800,150STGT-F         89,400 87.25 0.00 0.00
7,750,000TLGF            500,000 15.50 15.60 -0.64
6,627,850SCGP           186,700 35.50 35.50 0.00
5,578,460HUMAN        680,300 8.20 8.20 0.00
3,987,500PTTEP          50,000 79.75 79.75 0.00
3,537,534INTUCH        65,100 54.34 52.75 3.01
3,240,000TCAP            120,000 27.00 27.00 0.00
2,200,000AOT13C201 10,000,000 0.22 0.21 4.76

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD26 Oct 27 Oct 28 Oct 29 Oct 30 OctT

Short Sale  26 - 30 Oct 20 (Btm)

AAV                 0.08 0.08 20.95
ACE                 0.05 0.05 0.48
ADVANC         39.53 39.53 602.30
ADVANC-R      145.41
AEONTS          1.16 1.16 13.07
AEONTS-R      0.75
AI                  1.50
ALT                 0.41 0.41 12.90
AMATA            0.72 0.72 42.34
AMATA-R        0.29 0.29 19.97
AOT                 19.84 19.84 2,136.18
AOT-R             12.92 12.92 263.23
AP                  0.13 0.13 8.46
AP-R                1.57 1.57 2.95
ASIAN             0.26 0.26 1.51
AU                  0.36 0.36 4.39
AWC                3.29 3.29 101.50
AWC-R            5.73
BA                  0.15 0.15 0.69
BAM                5.97 5.97 94.91
BAM-R             0.02 0.02 0.05
BANPU            9.39 9.39 291.68
BANPU-R        8.92 8.92 137.82
BAY                 0.03
BBL                 45.48 45.48 811.67
BBL-R              3.08 3.08 119.22
BCH                2.84 2.84 69.89
BCH-R             0.44 0.44 2.54
BCP                 0.03 0.03 2.48
BCPG              0.06 0.06 4.76
BCPG-R          0.92
BCP-R             0.55 0.55 4.58
BDMS              24.90 24.90 399.64
BDMS-R          7.01 7.01 98.39
BEAUTY          58.18
BEC                 2.74
BEC-R             0.28
BEM                10.74 10.74 212.67
BEM-R             2.17 2.17 13.85
BGC                0.12 0.12 0.12
BGRIM            7.84 7.84 279.16
BGRIM-R         0.56 0.56 59.37
BH                  8.43 8.43 142.49
BH-R               8.17 8.17 33.68
BJC                 6.17 6.17 159.35
BJC-R              56.59
BLA                 0.40
BLAND-R        0.16 0.16 0.16
BLA-R              0.22 0.22 1.81

Remark : * Sorting By
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BPP                 21.00
BTS                 20.59 20.59 341.03
BTS-R              7.23 7.23 41.81
CBG                26.22 26.22 368.13
CBG-R             0.18 0.18 53.66
CENTEL          3.07 3.07 97.27
CENTEL-R       1.09 1.09 6.56
CGD                0.28
CHG                1.30 1.30 5.06
CHG-R            0.18 0.18 2.47
CK                  24.75 24.75 125.70
CKP                 0.43 0.43 71.77
CK-R               3.90 3.90 28.30
COM7              5.95 5.95 213.95
COM7-R          9.85 9.85 26.05
CPALL             58.98 58.98 873.50
CPALL-R         3.00 3.00 84.21
CPF                 7.54 7.54 1,034.59
CPF-R              10.40 10.40 253.67
CPN                 20.88 20.88 199.94
CPN-R             1.85 1.85 61.52
CRC                4.17 4.17 229.31
CRC-R             84.60
DCC                0.31
DCC-R             0.00
DELTA             0.18 0.18 196.96
DELTA-R         153.28
DIF                 0.33 0.33 6.94
DOHOME        2.18 2.18 33.79
DTAC              1.20 1.20 42.84
DTAC-R           212.35
E1VFVN3001   0.63 0.63 2.22
EA                  8.10 8.10 279.53
EA-R                12.02 12.02 184.76
EASTW            0.03
EGATIF            0.20
EGCO              11.48 11.48 167.68
EGCO-R          3.68 3.68 15.91
EPG                 0.10 0.10 0.86
ERW                0.03 0.03 94.10
ESSO               0.41 0.41 52.23
ESSO-R           25.00
FN                  0.07
GFPT               9.86
GGC                0.41
GLOBAL          16.39 16.39 258.76
GLOBAL-R      1.97
GPSC              14.27 14.27 350.01
GPSC-R           0.50 0.50 75.94
GULF               29.87 29.87 778.12
GULF-R           27.50
GUNKUL         0.83 0.83 5.38
HANA              2.68 2.68 126.82

Remark : * Sorting By

www.utrade.co.th 5



T H A I L A N D  

Tuesday, 27 October 2020QA Report : Daily QA

HANA-R          3.09 3.09 115.73
HMPRO           19.62 19.62 329.17
HMPRO-R       126.36
ICHI                1.68 1.68 19.16
ILM                 0.41
INET                0.08 0.08 0.30
INTUCH           11.85 11.85 402.67
INTUCH-R       6.10 6.10 198.45
IRPC                2.74 2.74 131.32
IRPC-R            32.92
ITD                 0.01 0.01 1.53
IVL                 57.96 57.96 1,082.50
IVL-R               11.16 11.16 107.61
JAS                 1.00 1.00 38.63
JASIF               2.16 2.16 8.02
JAS-R              1.42 1.42 28.64
JMART            1.62 1.62 57.56
JMT                 1.53 1.53 88.36
JWD                0.29 0.29 0.71
KAMART         0.48
KBANK            42.81 42.81 1,454.37
KBANK-R        19.50 19.50 802.30
KCE                 17.94 17.94 223.45
KCE-R             20.50 20.50 75.11
KKP                 1.35 1.35 21.90
KKP-R             1.20 1.20 9.65
KTB                 4.61 4.61 120.02
KTB-R              0.77 0.77 25.21
KTC                 5.73 5.73 197.16
KTC-R             4.79
LH                  7.12 7.12 108.69
LH-R                0.38 0.38 3.88
LPN                 1.79
M                   2.17
MAJOR            0.30 0.30 33.62
MAJOR-R        2.99
MAKRO           0.04 0.04 2.73
MBK-R             0.34 0.34 0.64
MEGA              5.92
MEGA-R          0.20
MFEC              0.14
MINT               30.72 30.72 1,184.81
MINT-R            763.80
MTC                1.50 1.50 195.80
MTC-R             2.19 2.19 27.65
NOBLE            2.86
ORI                 12.70
ORI-R              0.48
OSP                 0.23 0.23 60.90
OSP-R             44.69
PDI                 0.08
PLANB            1.20 1.20 46.12
PLANB-R         0.50

Remark : * Sorting By
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PR9                 1.56
PRM                1.88 1.88 69.36
PRM-R             10.40
PSH                 0.28 0.28 0.57
PSL                 0.82 0.82 29.83
PT                  0.03 0.03 0.20
PTG                 1.84 1.84 48.99
PTL                 21.96
PTL-R              0.32 0.32 6.44
PTT                 205.83 205.83 1,907.08
PTTEP             49.36 49.36 1,222.67
PTTEP-R          24.83 24.83 500.11
PTTGC            24.18 24.18 530.81
PTTGC-R         7.10 7.10 335.53
PTT-R              3.00 3.00 39.55
QH                  1.02 1.02 24.13
QH-R               0.02
RATCH            5.14 5.14 121.49
RATCH-R        119.37
RBF                 0.50 0.50 4.85
ROJNA            0.11
RS                  10.79 10.79 39.88
SABINA           0.04 0.04 0.04
SAPPE             1.53
SAT                 0.11 0.11 0.37
SAWAD           2.06 2.06 137.40
SAWAD-R        1.86 1.86 12.28
SCB                 16.02 16.02 723.71
SCB-R             36.59 36.59 510.32
SCC                 22.29 22.29 507.49
SCCC              0.24
SCC-R             22.66
SF                  0.39
SF-R                0.06
SGP                 0.20 0.20 0.44
SHR                 0.83
SINGER           3.33
SIRI                10.87
SIS                 1.80
SPALI              2.27 2.27 60.49
SPALI-R           0.86 0.86 7.48
SPCG              0.47
SPCG-R           0.98 0.98 2.78
SPRC               0.59 0.59 46.17
SPRC-R           19.13
STA                 28.59 28.59 131.97
STA-R              38.10
STEC               3.69 3.69 57.74
STPI                0.25
SUPER            5.41 5.41 103.56
SUPER-R         31.97
SUSCO            0.15
SVI                 0.12 0.12 6.21

Remark : * Sorting By
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SVOA              0.05
SYNEX             0.19 0.19 4.95
TASCO            1.34 1.34 143.20
TCAP               7.99 7.99 79.51
TCAP-R           44.62 44.62 60.60
TFG                 0.04 0.04 0.41
THANI             1.06 1.06 35.01
THCOM           1.10 1.10 2.56
THG                 0.12 0.12 0.12
THG-R             0.01 0.01 0.01
TIPCO             0.42
TISCO             8.61 8.61 177.95
TISCO-R          35.50 35.50 246.10
TKN                 60.83
TKN-R             6.19 6.19 18.80
TMB                 0.75 0.75 231.22
TMB-R             7.92
TOA                 19.88
TOP                 9.56 9.56 254.54
TOP-R             7.72 7.72 235.18
TPIPL-R           0.03 0.03 0.19
TPIPP              2.15
TQM                1.82 1.82 63.98
TQM-R             0.92
TRUE               5.81 5.81 234.64
TRUE-R           8.92
TSE                 0.57
TTA                 0.84
TTW                 1.42 1.42 10.97
TTW-R             8.13
TU                  16.58 16.58 328.57
TU-R                1.40 1.40 92.94
TVO                 0.54 0.54 11.86
TVO-R             3.29 3.29 5.33
UNIQ               0.01 0.01 0.02
UTP                 0.07
UV                  0.10 0.10 0.10
VGI                 0.26 0.26 50.17
VGI-R              14.86
VNT                 0.05 0.05 0.05
VNT-R              0.44 0.44 0.78
WHA                2.18 2.18 179.90
WHA-R            3.41 3.41 47.35
WHAUP           1.15
ZEN                 0.18

1,451.95 1,451.95 32,098.64Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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